

City of Gainesville

City Hall 200 East University Avenue Gainesville, Florida 32601

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 001342 Version: 0 Name: Franchise Agreement between the City of

Gainesville and Cox Cable

Type: Discussion Item Status: Filed

File created: 5/14/2001 In control: City Manager

On agenda: Final action: 2/7/2013

Title: Franchise Agreement between the City of Gainesville and Cox Cable

Sponsors: Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 001342_Letter to Clayton Kallman_20020101, 2. 001342_Looking Glass Apartments_20020101, 3.

001342_Telecomunications Agreement_200201010

 Date
 Ver.
 Action By
 Action
 Result

 5/14/2001
 0
 City Commission
 Referred
 Pass

 5/14/2001
 City Commission
 Referred

Franchise Agreement between the City of Gainesville and Cox Cable

Refer the issue of concerns regarding the Franchise Agreement with Cox Cable to the City Manager and the City Attorney.